WINONA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
L WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019 Timed by 24400 ione

Division: VARSITY BOYS
Position Bib Name Finish Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: EAST CARTER
Team Score: 57

1 552 BRAXTON WALKER 16:22:29.35 17:38.55 7 M VB East Carter

2 775 ELI MARVIN 16:22:29.42 17:38.62 8 M VB East Carter

3 694 JAKE WILDER 16:23:25.41 18:34.60 11 M VB East Carter

4 553 KYREN WEST 16:23:35.72 18:44.92 13 M VB East Carter

5 556 WILLIAM COURSEY 16:23:47.97 18:57.17 18 M VB East Carter

6 551 COLBY DUCKETT 16:24:30.52 19:39.72 19 M VB East Carter

7 555 CONNER SULLIVAN 16:25:12.46 20:21.66 25 M VB East Carter

Team Name: COUCH

Team Score: 69

1 541 ZATHAN LHAMON 16:21:42.54 16:51.74 2 M VB Couch

2 543 BEN WILLIAMSON 16:22:28.53 17:37.73 6 M VB Couch

3 542 DYLAN HEATHINGTON  16:23:46.74 18:55.94 17 M VB Couch

4 544 SPENCER MULLINS 16:24:34.12 19:43.32 21 M VB Couch

5 545 ETHAN WILLIAMS 16:24:50.88 20:00.07 23 M VB Couch

6 546 MIKE FRALEY 16:27:14.87 22:24.07 36 M VB Couch

Team Name: WINONA

Team Score: 91

1 637 THAYSEN FELDBAUMER  16:23:14.54 18:23.74 10 M VB Winona

2 639 BENJAMIN IPOCK 16:23:42.09 18:51.29 15 M VB Winona

3 638 MCCADE DIXON 16:23:46.09 18:55.29 16 M VB Winona

4 643 DAVID NEEDELS 16:24:57.34 20:06.54 24 M VB Winona

5 642 KAIDEN VANWINKLE 16:25:29.16 20:38.36 26 M VB Winona

6 644 ETHAN BLAND 16:27:30.55 22:39.75 37 M VB Winona

7 641 KYLER HENRY 16:28:05.47 23:14.67 42 M VB Winona

Team Name: VAN BUREN

Team Score: 101

1 678 DOMINIC HILL 16:22:09.00 17:18.20 4 M VB Van Buren

2 671 JACOB BROWN 16:22:56.55 18:05.74 9 M VB Van Buren

3 676 ZACH GOWER 16:24:32.74 19:41.94 20 M VB Van Buren

4 679 HAYDEN HILLS 16:26:32.42 21:41.62 33 M VB Van Buren

5 673 TREVOR CRAVENS 16:26:55.50 22:04.70 35 M VB Van Buren

6 675 LANDON DUNN 16:29:30.69 24:39.89 44 M VB Van Buren

Team Name: BAKERSFIELD

Team Score: 118

1 503 SILAS BOUCHARD 16:22:16.66 17:25.85 5 M VB Bakersfield

2 501 EVAN RYAN 16:23:32.21 18:41.40 12 M VB Bakersfield
M VB Bakersfield

3 506 LEVI TRYON 16:2(%“ .93 28
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Team Name: BUNKER

Team Score: 136
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Team Name: LICKING
Team Score: 148
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WINONA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019

KURT WATLINGTON
LANDON HODGSON
SEAN TALLEY

ELI BULLOCK
ANDREI LAXA
JAYDEN BULLOCK
MASON DAVIS
CHANDLER TAYLOR
JORY SKAGGS
ISAAC STRANGE

JARRET HUFF
JACOB HUFF
MARKUS RECORD
CADE RICHARDS
RANDALL HOCK
RYAN MELTON
ROBERT MCGUIRE

Team Name: CLEARWATER

Team Score: 164

1 520
2 521
3 522
4 523
5 524
Division; VB

JACOB CHENEY
TY SILVESTER
CALEB BONE

BRENDAN EDWARDS
ELIJAH EDGY

Place Score Team Name

1 57 EAST CARTER

69 COUCH
91 WINONA

136 BUNKER
148 LICKING
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ELLINGTON

101 VAN BUREN
118 BAKERSFIELD

164 CLEARWATER

16:26:31.40
16:27:48.62
16:29:41.90

16:21:27.38
16:24:47.27
16:26:21.95
16:26:44.89
16:31:22.85
16:31:30.82
16:31:40.00

16:23:39.91
16:25:45.58
16:26:06.34
16:27:39.09
16:27:43.57
16:28:44.05
16:35:57.53

16:21:57.85
16:26:08.20
16:27:42.99
16:29:35.48
16:30:11.83

21:40.59
22:57.82
24:51.09

16:36.58
19:56.46
21:31.15
21:54.09
26:32.05
26:40.02
26:49.19

18:49.10
20:54.78
21:15.54
22:48.29
22:52.77
23:53.24
31:06.72

17:07.05
21:17.40
22:52.19
24:44.67
25:21.02
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41
46

22
31
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14
27
29
38
40
43
51

30
39
45
47
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Timed by

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bunker
Bunker
Bunker
Bunker
Bunker
Bunker
Bunker

Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking
Licking

Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
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WINONA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

L WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019 Timed by %:‘
SUMMERSVILLE
EMINENCE

Division: VARSITY GIRLS
Position Bib Name Finish Gun Elapsed  Rank Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: VAN BUREN
Team Score: 34

1 685 KATIE GRIFFIN 16:57:22.36 22:06.36 2 F VG Van Buren
2 686 ADDISON LEWIS 16:57:38.17 22:22.17 3 F VG Van Buren
3 688 ELLA WILBANKS 16:58:50.77 23:34.77 7 F VG Van Buren
4 682 AUDREY BRESSLER 16:58:50.83 23:34.83 8 F VG Van Buren
5 687 JESSICA MAYS 17:00:20.39 25:04.39 14 F VG Van Buren
6 683 HALEE BRESSLER 17:00:28.01 25:12.01 15 F VG Van Buren
7 681 LANI BLACK 17:02:23.49 27:07.49 21 F VG Van Buren
Team Name: ELLINGTON

Team Score: 37

1 577 GRACE LLOYD 16:57:44.36 22:28.36 4 F VG Ellington
2 578 ELLA MORTON 16:57:58.92 22:42.92 5 F VG Ellington
3 579 KAYLEE KING 16:58:45.57 23:29.57 6 F VG Ellington
4 575 TYLER CONKRIGHT 16:59:04.50 23:48.50 10 F VG Ellington
5 580 KYLIE HAMPTON 16:59:37.50 24:21.50 12 F VG Ellington
6 574 HANNAH FITZGERALD 17:00:30.33 25:14.33 16 F VG Ellington
Team Name: EMINENCE

Team Score: 73

1 593 SAVANNAH VICTOR 16:59:01.84 23:45.84 9 F VG Eminence
2 590 HAILEY BLACKBURN 16:59:14.28 23:58.28 11 F VG Eminence
3 594 JAZMYNE COULL 17:00:11.81 24:55.81 13 F VG Eminence
4 592 RAYNE PORTER 17:01:24.42 26:08.41 18 F VG Eminence
5 591 KELLY BLACKBURN 17:02:34.24 27:18.24 22 F VG Eminence
Team Name: EAST CARTER

Team Score: 80

1 558 KENNDY THIES 16:56:55.16 21:39.16 1 F VG East Carter
2 565 HUNTER WARREN 17:01:02.80 25:46.80 17 F VG East Carter
3 561 JACI DOUGLAS 17:01:41.84 26:25.83 19 F VG East Carter
4 563 RYLEE O'DELL 17:02:11.16 26:55.16 20 F VG East Carter
5 560 AUDREY CARTER 17:03:52.10 28:36.10 23 F VG East Carter
6 566 KORA WILSON 17:04:39.14 29:23.14 24 F VG East Carter
7 564 BROOKLYN KEARBEY 17:07:07.00 31:51.00 25 F VG East Carter
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name m
owRacing.com



WINONA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019
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34 VAN BUREN
37 ELLINGTON
73 EMINENCE
80 EAST CARTER
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

LICKING
WINONA
BUNKER
SUMMERSVILLE
COUCH

Division: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Position Bib Name

Team Name: EMINENCE
Team Score: 38

1 605 CARTER BLACKBURN
2 602 NOAH TAYLOR

3 608 CHANNING BYRNE

4 603 BEN TAYLOR

5 601 GARRETT LIGGETT

6 604 LANDEN SPOONEMORE
7 606 KODA MCCALL

Team Name: VAN BUREN
Team Score: 47

1 661 GAGE VANLANDINGHAM
2 659 DANIEL LOUGHLIN
3 663 SETH WEEKS

4 655 BLAKE DORRIS

5 657 HOLDEN HILLS

6 662 ELIJAH VANWAGNER
7 656 JESSE DUNN
Team Name: CLEARWATER

Team Score: 64

1 530 HUNTER GREEN

2 532 AIDEN MORIN

3 533 DARIN GARRETT

4 531 BRADEN SMITH

5 534 AVERY MORRIS
Team Name: LONE STAR

Team Score: 69

1 628 BEN ABRAMS

2 630 HARLEY ELLIOTT

Finish

17:23:39.00
17:23:51.75
17:24:43.85
17:25:33.63
17:27:00.70
17:27:46.83
17:28:58.92

17:24:18.66
17:25:11.94
17:25:24.05
17:25:25.57
17:26:15.43
17:26:26.19
17:27:08.99

17:25:08.95
17:25:09.31
17:25:40.94
17:26:29.67
17:27:27.06

17:24:49.65

Gun Elapsed

8:46.11
8:58.86
9:50.96
10:40.75
12:07.81
12:53.94
14:06.03

9:25.77
10:19.06
10:31.17
10:32.68
11:22.54
11:33.30
12:16.10

10:16.06
10:16.43
10:48.05
11:36.78
12:34.17

9:56.76

17:2¢ m .26
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Rank

12
19
22
25

10
11
15
16
20

13
17
21
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Division Team Name
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JHB
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JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
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JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB

Eminence
Eminence
Eminence
Eminence
Eminence
Eminence
Eminence

Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren

Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater

Lone Star
Lone Star
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3 626 BLAKE WILLIAMS
4 624 BRADEN HINTON
5 629 BLAKE MAYNARD
6 627 WILLIAM LEROUX
7 625 SKYLAR MAYNARD
Division; JHB

Place Score Team Name

1 38 EMINENCE

2 47 VAN BUREN
3 64 CLEARWATER
4 69 LONESTAR

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019

17:25:59.86
17:26:47.95
17:28:23.12
17:28:55.03
17:31:45.75

11:06.97
11:55.06
13:30.23
14:02.14
16:52.86

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

EAST CARTER-NT
ELLINGTON
WINONA
SUMMERSVILLE
CLEARWATER-NT

Division: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS

Position Bib Name

Team Name: VAN BUREN
Team Score: 18

1 664 KASTEN CLEAVER
2 669 KINSLEY MURPHY
3 666 ELISE KEENEY
4 668 ADRIA MARVIN
5 667 ALEX MANSFIELD
6 696 CAITLYN SNIDER

Team Name: CLEARWATER
Team Score: 38

1 537 GRACE BEEZLEY
2 540 HAYLEE ESSER
3 539 AVA UMFLEET
4 536 MAXINE CLINTON
5 538 ERIN HENSON
Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name
1 18 VAN BUREN

Finish

17:38:16.49
17:38:52.84
17:40:41.93
17:40:47.82
17:41:16.17
17:45:52.80

17:40:03.41
17:41:56.96
17:41:59.31
17:44:44.63
17:46:25.82

Gun Elapsed

8:42.13
9:18.48
11:07.57
11:13.46
11:41.81
16:18.44

10:29.05
12:22.61
12:24.95
15:10.27
16:51.46
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Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
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Division Team Name
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JHG
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JHG
JHG

Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren
Van Buren

Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater



WINONA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

o WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2019

Timed by 24w
2 38 CLEARWATER

Promotions

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ELLINGTON

WINONA
LONE STAR
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